12-22 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
12 R
Industrial unmanaged media converter with 1 Gigabit UTP port and 1 100/1000Mbps SFP slot for copper and fiber interface
conversion, It supports PoE+ standard IEEE802.3af/at/bt and can inject up to 90 watts of power into PoE devices, meet the
requirements of long-distance transmission and high power injection, fanless design, high MTBF, supports wide operating temperature,
and redundant power input, it is suitable for heavy-duty applications in harsh environments such as industrial factory automation and
data centers, intelligent transportation systems, military and utility market applications where environmental conditions exceed
commercial product specifications.

12
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and
performance. Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items
and detailed information.)
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
 Industrial Power Supply
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W, -20 ~ 70°C
 Wall Mount Kit
IND-WMK03 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Compact, 150 x 30mm)
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
Model Name
RJ45 SFP PoE Power Input Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000